TOR POZNARN

w/g najlepszych czasow okrazen |

ISPEED DAY

2. WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

GR. B6 2011-07-12 15:20.

Trening

poz. nr Nazwisko Najlepszy czas okr. Réznica Model/silnik
1 72 ZUBER tukasz 1:49.666 - Yamaha R6
2 102 KOWALSKI Michat 1:50.498 +0.832 Honda CBR 1000
3 99 FORTUNA Tomasz 1:50.561 +0.895 Suzuki GSX-R1000
4 145 KORDZINSKI Pawet 1:50.662 +0.996 Yamaha R1
5 113 SZCZERBINSKI Piotr 1:50.808 +1.142
6 81 LECIEJ Tomasz 1:51.220 +1.554 Yamaha R1
7 14 HANSELN Lasse 1:51.563 +1.897 Suzuki GSX-R600
8 41 URBANSKI Artur 1:51.582 +1.916 Suzuki GSX-R750
9 104 MUSIAL Marcin 1:51.587 +1.921 Suzuki GSX-R600
10 144 MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz 1:51.629 +1.963 Suzuki GSX-R1000
11 112 FALAT Piotr 1:51.687 +2.021
12 122 ZURAWSKI Krzysztof 1:52.010 +2.344 Suzuki GSX-R750
13 61 KISIELEWICZ Marcin 1:52.016 +2.350 Honda CBR 1000
14 116 SZTABINSKI Sebastian 1:52.806 +3.140 Suzuki GSX-R750
15 115 BALEWSKI Marcin 1:52.896 +3.230 Suzuki GSX-R1000
16 74 BOREJ Robert 1:54.267 +4.601 Yamaha R1
17 108 PAWLIK Tomasz 1:54.808 +5.142 Yamaha R1
18 100 WYREBSKI Barttomiej 1:54.899 +5.233 Yamaha R6
19 49 SZARY Mariusz 1:54.916 +5.250 Honda CBR 1000
20 117 KOZICZ Marcin 1:55.038 +5.372
21 95 MICHALUSZEK Janusz 1:55.190 +5.524 Yamaha R1
22 12 GISSEL Simon 1:56.308 +6.642 Honda CBR 600
23 109 RAKOWSKI Juliusz 1:56.509 +6.843 Yamaha R1
24 110 MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz 1:57.278 +7.612 Yamaha R6
25 114 PRUSACZYK Zygmunt 1:57.443 +7.777 Yamaha R6
26 66 SLIWA Marek 1:58.369 +8.703 BMW S1000RR
27 6 BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas 1:59.666 +10.000 Suzuki GSX-R600
28 125 SZYMAS Cezary 1:59.824 +10.158 Kawasaki ZX6RR
29 4 BANKA Piotr 2:00.215 +10.549 Kawasaki ZX10R
30 119 LIPERT Tomasz 2:00.237 +10.571 Ducatti
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TOR POZNARN

w/g najlepszych czasow okrazen |

SPEED DAY
2. WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
GR. B6 2011-07-12 15:20.
Trening
poz. nr Nazwisko Najlepszy czas okr. Réznica Model/silnik

31 120 KORIAKOWSKI Przemystaw
32 45 ANGIELCZYK Adam

33 65 BLAWAT Stawomir

34 54 BEZULSKI Andrzej

35 101 PULC Justyna

36 57 SLIWA Wojciech

37 106 SKOCZEK Adam

2:00.915
2:03.414
2:03.565
2:03.585
2:06.829
2:07.621
2:10.516

+11.249
+13.748
+13.899
+13.919
+17.163
+17.955
+20.850

Kawasaki ZX6R
Suzuki

Honda CBR 1000
Suzuki GSX-R1000

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Honda
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TOR POZNARN

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2011-07-12 15:20.

]
ISPEED DAY
2. WTOREK
GR. B6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(72) ZUBER tukasz
1 --—- 15:25:29.036
2 1:50.437 +0.771 15:27:19.473
3 1:49.666 - 15:29:09.139
4 1:52.656 +2.990 15:31:01.795
5 1:51.846 +2.180 15:32:53.641
(102) KOWALSKI Michat
1 = 15:27:49.032
2 1:54.660 +4.162 15:29:43.692
3 1:50.498 - 15:31:34.190
4 1:54.294 +3.796 15:33:28.484
5 1:50.730 +0.232 15:35:19.214
p6 2:04.213 +13.715 15:37:23.427
(99) FORTUNA Tomasz
1 = 15:27:46.707
2 1:56.048 +5.487 15:29:42.755
3 1:50.561 - 15:31:33.316
4 1:51.798 +1.237 15:33:25.114
5 1:52.892 +2.331 15:35:18.006
p6 2:02.647 +12.086 15:37:20.653
(145) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 ---- 15:30:46.324
2 1:50.662 - 15:32:36.986
3 1:54.021 +3.359 15:34:31.007
4 1:51.090 +0.428 15:36:22.097
(113) SZCZERBINSKI Piotr
1 ---- 15:27:04.867
2 1:55.845 +5.037 15:29:00.712
3 1:56.788 +5.980 15:30:57.500
4 1:53.156 +2.348 15:32:50.656
5 1:50.808 - 15:34:41.464
p6 2:10.159 +19.351 15:36:51.623
(81) LECIE] Tomasz
1 ---- 15:28:30.740
2 1:52.440 +1.220 15:30:23.180
3 1:54.507 +3.287 15:32:17.687
4 1:51.220 - 15:34:08.907
5 1:56.391 +5.171 15:36:05.298
p6 2:23.956 +32.736 15:38:29.254
(14) HANSELN Lasse
1 ---- 15:25:33.547
2 1:51.573 +0.010 15:27:25.120
3 1:53.250 +1.687 15:29:18.370
4 1:51.931 +0.368 15:31:10.301
5 1:52.851 +1.288 15:33:03.152
6 1:51.563 - 15:34:54.715
p7 2:15.642 +24.079 15:37:10.357
(41) URBANSKI Artur
1 = 15:25:46.295
2 1:52.679 +1.097 15:27:38.974
3 1:52.042 +0.460 15:29:31.016
4 1:51.744 +0.162 15:31:22.760
5 1:51.582 - 15:33:14.342
6 1:51.920 +0.338 15:35:06.262
p7 2:05.919 +14.337 15:37:12.181
(104) MUSIAE Marcin
1 ---- 15:27:52.877

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:54.300 +2.713 15:29:47.177
3 1:54.245 +2.658 15:31:41.422
4 1:51.587 | - 15:33:33.009
5 1:53.387 +1.800 15:35:26.396
p6 2:35.811 +44.224 15:38:02.207
(144) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 ---- 15:30:46.092
2 1:51.629 - 15:32:37.721
3 1:54.048 +2.419 15:34:31.769
4 1:53.202 +1.573 15:36:24.971
(112) FALAT Piotr
1 = 15:27:02.759
2 1:57.545 +5.858 15:29:00.304
3 1:56.163 +4.476 15:30:56.467
4 1:53.961 +2.274 15:32:50.428
5 1:51.687 - 15:34:42.115
6 1:54.392 +2.705 15:36:36.507
(122) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 -—— 15:28:59.355
2 1:56.438 +4.428 15:30:55.793
3 1:53.335 +1.325 15:32:49.128
4 1:52.010 - 15:34:41.138
5 1:56.997 +4.987 15:36:38.135
(61) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 ---- 15:26:30.121
2 1:53.422 +1.406 15:28:23.543
3 1:52.979 +0.963 15:30:16.522
4 1:52.016 | - 15:32:08.538
5 1:53.126 +1.110 15:34:01.664
6 1:57.553 +5.537 15:35:59.217
p7 2:32.190 +40.174 15:38:31.407
(116) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
1 = 15:26:28.654
2 1:52.806 - 15:28:21.460
3 1:53.368 +0.562 15:30:14.828
4 1:53.530 +0.724 15:32:08.358
5 1:53.882 +1.076 15:34:02.240
p6 2:07.533 +14.727 15:36:09.773
(115) BALEWSKI Marcin
1 -—— 15:30:38.386
2 1:52.896 - 15:32:31.282
3 1:55.639 +2.743 15:34:26.921
4 1:57.244 +4.348 15:36:24.165
(74) BOREJ Robert
1 ---- 15:27:03.350
2 1:59.885 +5.618 15:29:03.235
3 1:56.001 +1.734 15:30:59.236
4 1:54.267 - 15:32:53.503
p5 1:57.751 +3.484 15:34:51.254
(108) PAWLIK Tomasz
1 = 15:26:12.194
2 1:58.213 +3.405 15:28:10.407
3 1:58.112 +3.304 15:30:08.519
4 1:58.243 +3.435 15:32:06.762
5 1:54.808 - 15:34:01.570
6 1:57.979 +3.171 15:35:59.549
p7 2:24.065 +29.257 15:38:23.614

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(100) WYREBSKI Barttomiej
1 ---- 15:27:01.902
2 2:08.970 +14.071 15:29:10.872
3 1:54.899 - 15:31:05.771
4 1:57.465 +2.566 15:33:03.236
5 2:06.276 +11.377 15:35:09.512
p6 2:08.196 +13.297 15:37:17.708
(49) SZARY Mariusz
1 -———- 15:26:59.503
2 2:00.544 +5.628 15:29:00.047
3 1:57.529 +2.613 15:30:57.576
4 1:55.563 +0.647 15:32:53.139
5 1:54.916 - 15:34:48.055
p6 2:18.912 +23.996 15:37:06.967
(117) KOZICZ Marcin
1 - 15:25:43.881
2 2:02.368 +7.330 15:27:46.249
3 1:56.880 +1.842 15:29:43.129
4 1:57.735 +2.697 15:31:40.864
5 1:55.644 +0.606 15:33:36.508
6| 1:55.038 - 15:35:31.546
p7 2:32.070 +37.032 15:38:03.616
(95) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 - 15:27:41.999
2 1:55.190 - 15:29:37.189
3 1:55.491 +0.301 15:31:32.680
4 1:56.582 +1.392 15:33:29.262
5 1:57.057 +1.867 15:35:26.319
p6 2:07.265 +12.075 15:37:33.584
(12) GISSEL Simon
1 - 15:26:38.477
2 1:56.608 +0.300 15:28:35.085
3 1:56.308 - 15:30:31.393
4 1:57.186 +0.878 15:32:28.579
5 1:58.238 +1.930 15:34:26.817
6 2:00.468 +4.160 15:36:27.285
p7 2:51.367 +55.059 15:39:18.652
(109) RAKOWSKI Juliusz
1 - 15:26:12.944
2 1:59.736 +3.227 15:28:12.680
3 1:58.897 +2.388 15:30:11.577
4 1:56.509 - 15:32:08.086
5 2:00.518 +4.009 15:34:08.604
6 2:01.114 +4.605 15:36:09.718
p7 2:26.370 +29.861 15:38:36.088
(110) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 - 15:26:31.444
2 2:00.311 +3.033 15:28:31.755
3 1:59.201 +1.923 15:30:30.956
4| 1:57.278 - 15:32:28.234
5 1:57.682 +0.404 15:34:25.916
6 2:01.840 +4.562 15:36:27.756
(114) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 - 15:26:11.645
2 2:00.164 +2.721 15:28:11.809
3 1:57.443 - 15:30:09.252
4 1:58.302 +0.859 15:32:07.554
5 1:59.701 +2.258 15:34:07.255
6 2:01.047 +3.604 15:36:08.302
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TOR POZNARN

(54) BEZULSKI Andrzej

]
ISPEED DAY
2. WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
GR. B6 2011-07-12 15:20. ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
p7 2:26.853 +29.410  15:38:35.155 1 15:27:38.740
2 2:03.585 | - 15:29:42.325
(66) SLIWA Marek 3 2:05.487 +1.902  15:31:47.812
1 J— 15:28:06.786 4 2:04.025 +0.440 15:33:51.837
2 2:01.587 +3.218  15:30:08.373 5 2:07.562 +3.977  15:35:59.399
3 1:58.369 | . 15:32:06.742 p6 2:29.293 +25.708  15:38:28.692
4 1:59.362 +0.993  15:34:06.104
5 1:59.867 +1.498 15:36:05.971 (101) PULC Justyna
p6 2:28.480 +30.111 15:38:34.451 1 15:25:39.608
2 2:07.922 +1.093 15:27:47.530
(6) BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas 3 2:06.876 +0.047 15:29:54.406
1 J— 15:27:00.530 4 2:06.829 - 15:32:01.235
2 2:07.320 +7.654 15:29:07.850 5 2:07.229 +0.400 15:34:08.464
3 2:03.260 +3.594 15:31:11.110 6 2:12.457 +5.628 15:36:20.921
4 2:03.206 +3.540 15:33:14.316 p7 2:57.085 +50.256 15:39:18.006
5 1:59.666 - 15:35:13.982 A
p6 2:16.063 +16.397 15:37:30.045 (57) SLIWA Wojciech
1 ---- 15:28:10.685
(125) SZYMAS Cezary 2 2:07.621 | - 15:30:18.306
1 [— 15:27:12.082 3 2:11.310 +3.689 15:32:29.616
2 1:59.923 +0.099 15:29:12.005 4 2:09.566 +1.945 15:34:39.182
3 1:59.824 - 15:31:11.829 p5 2:28.875 +21.254 15:37:08.057
4 2:02.821 +2.997 15:33:14.650
5 2:00.496 +0.672  15:35:15.146 (106) SKOCZEK Adam
p6 2:14.819 +14.995  15:37:29.965 1 15:28:04.463
2 2:10.516 - 15:30:14.979
(4) BANKA Piotr 3 2:12.121 +1.605 15:32:27.100
1 [— 15:26:15.710 4 2:11.321 +0.805 15:34:38.421
2 2:00.215 | - 15:28:15.925 p5 2:27.240 +16.724 15:37:05.661
3 2:03.139 +2.924 15:30:19.064
4 2:02.750 +2.535 15:32:21.814
5 2:03.518 +3.303 15:34:25.332
6 2:01.878 +1.663 15:36:27.210
(119) LIPERT Tomasz
1 = 15:28:30.527
2 2:00.237 - 15:30:30.764
3 2:00.522 +0.285 15:32:31.286
4 2:04.574 +4.337 15:34:35.860
p5 2:07.604 +7.367 15:36:43.464
(120) KORIAKOWSKI Przemystaw
1 ---- 15:26:58.614
2 2:02.112 +1.197 15:29:00.726
3 2:01.195 +0.280 15:31:01.921
4 2:00.915 - 15:33:02.836
5 2:01.210 +0.295 15:35:04.046
p6 2:10.719 +9.804 15:37:14.765
(45) ANGIELCZYK Adam
1 = 15:27:53.381
2 2:06.174 +2.760 15:29:59.555
3 2:03.414 - 15:32:02.969
4 2:11.095 +7.681 15:34:14.064
5 2:06.269 +2.855 15:36:20.333
p6 2:52.945 +49.531 15:39:13.278
(65) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 - 15:26:58.898
2 2:06.703 +3.138 15:29:05.601
3 2:04.115 +0.550 15:31:09.716
4 2:03.565 - 15:33:13.281
5 2:07.033 +3.468 15:35:20.314
p6 2:25.350 +21.785 15:37:45.664

Czas dnia

Roéznica
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